
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF
UCC; Name= S&S HOMES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198612180003
49930

12/18/1986
12:00:00

S&S HOMES Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

15 816

198610170002
85870

10/17/1986
12:00:00

S&S HOMES Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE

15 599

198610060002
72600

10/06/1986
12:00:00

S&S HOMES Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE

15 416


