Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= S&S HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198612180003 49930	12/18/1986 12:00:00	S&S HOMES			ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	15	816				
198610170002 85870	10/17/1986 12:00:00	S&S HOMES			ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE	15	599				
198610060002 72600	10/06/1986 12:00:00	S&S HOMES	Debtor		ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE	15	416				